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AnaHusa

41 500 €

AnaHus

KBapTtupa

KonnyecTBo KOMHaT
Xunasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHu
Obwas nnowanb

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun caenku
Paspen
CTpoeHue
Tun 6ankoHa
PeMOHT

o4 NOCTPONKHK

https://turkey.move.ru/objects/9283396148

JNaBbipoB UBaH

79998756162

30 M

20 M°

50 M

2/9

MNponam

KBapTupsbl

Sinpexc

& FAwpeac

MoHonnTHOE

6anKoH

€Bpo


http://turkey.move.ru/kvartiry/

2025 .

UHTEpPHET, MndT, NapKoBKa

OnucaHue

Mponaxa 1+1 B OTKpbITOM panoHe Masnnap!
[lom cpoaH. B kKoMnekce nosHas
NH(PaCTPYKTYypa 1 TpaHcdep 40 nasxa

fipexc

i Axnssc
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